Richter High Capacity Lined
Magnetic Drive Pumps
Flow Rates up to 600 m3/h
M
N
K
 2
00

• Operating pressures: up to 16 bar (230 psi)
• Solids and gas contents on request, depending on pump design
Type codes, materials
• Frame-mounted design MNK/...
Lining
• PFA, PTFE (perfluoroalkoxy, polytetrafluoroethylene) .../F
Very low NPSH required (“NPSHr”)
The MNK 200-150-315 features 2 specific hydraulics including a con-
figuration providing an extra low NPSH (“NPSHr”). Such low NPSH
values are demanded in various processes, e.g. in chlorine electrolysis.
3
 Service-friendly design
• Double “back pull-out” with
separate bearing pedestal
• Design-backed fault prevention
during maintenance work
• Integrated assembly aids: crane
hooks, jacking thread, thread in
shaft for vertical assembly
� Lantern chamber can be
monitored, advantageous for
extremely hazardous media
� Ball bearing lubrication
optionally using
• permanent grease lubrication
• replenishable grease
• oil bath lubrication
Replaceable hardened races for
shaft seals
Capacity – (50 Hz)
To
ta
l h
ea
d
 –
 (5
0
H
z)
5 10 20020 50 400 800 1500 2500100 (US gpm)
1 2 3 4 5 10 20 30 50 100 200 400 600 (m3/h)
80-50-250
25-25-160
25-25-125
25-25-100
50-32-
125
80-50-
160
125-80-
200
80-50-200 125-100-20065-40-20050-32-200
50-32-160
2000 rpm
1450 rpm
1000 rpm
750 rpm
1750 rpm
1200 rpm
200-150-315MNK (ISO) range
500